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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2023/709

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (IB)

Examination of May 2023
SEMESTER-VI (2020 Pattern) (Regular)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
International Banking &
BBAIB20602 i né 15-05-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
inance
International Regulatory
BAIB206 -05-
BBAIB20603 LT 16-05-2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Int tional Busi i
BBAIB20605 Aerpepshe | BN Esl 17-05-2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
service sector s Il
Int tional Proj
BBAIB20606 gamle e 18-05-2023 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Management _
BBAIB20604 Project 19-05-2023 | Friday 10.00 am onwards

Survey No. 2, 3, 4 Laxmi Nagar, Kondhwa Budruk, Pune - 411 048. Maharashtra, India.
Contact : (020) 26950301, 26950302 | Fax : (020) 26950304
Website : www.vupune.ac.in | Email : connect@vupune.ac.in

SEMESTER-V (2020 Pattern) (Backlog)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBAIB20502 Business Ethics & CSR 19-05-2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAIB20503 Business Law 20-05-2023 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAIB20504 International Relations 22-05-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAIB20505 Research Methodology | 23-05-2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAIB20506 Export & Import Procedures | 24-05-2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-IV (2020 Pattern) (Backlog)

Course Code Course Name Date Day | Time i
BBAIB20404 Supply ciain and fogisties 25-05-2023 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm |
Management s
BBAIB20402 Foreign Exchange Operations 26-05-2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm 1
BBAIB20403 International Marketing 27-05-2023 | Saturday 10.30amto 12.30 pm
BBAIB20405 Foreign Language - || 29-05-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAIB20406 Entrepreneutship 30-05-2023 | Tuesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm |
Development
SEMESTER-III (2020 Pattern) (Backlog)
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBAIB20302 Management Accounting 26-05-2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAIB20303 International Economics 27-05-2023 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Date: 19/04/2023
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